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Volei Mirim Feminino

Nome
Isabela Carvalho da Silva Zanchet
Gabriela Ferrari Pilz
Ana Robles Costa Ribeiro
Ana Clara Barbosa da Silva
Rafaela Santana Becker
Ana Beatriz Bortoletto Morelli
Livia Kindermann Maia
Sofia Braga Martins
Helena Sufié Lehmen
Mariana dos Santos Danesi
Isadora Homrich Barbosa

Ana Luisa Ritterbusch Nagel

Turma
73
73
73
72
72
75
75
86
87
85
62
65



